
Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components
Season : Summer 2026
Date Range : 01/05/2026-31/07/2026
Export Date : 02/02/2026

Date Start Duration Board Qual Exam Code Subject Exam Title
Tue 05 May 08:40 02:00 Pearson BTEC/ 1&2 BHS0301 Health and Social Care Health and Wellbeing
Fri 08 May 13:00 01:45 AQA GCSE 8261/W Drama Drama Written Paper
Mon 11 May 08:40 01:45 AQA GCSE 8702/1 English Literature English Literature Paper 1
Mon 11 May 08:40 02:00 Pearson A-Level 9EC0 01 Economics Economics -Markets & Bus.Behaviour
Mon 11 May 13:00 01:45 AQA GCSE 8132/1 Business Business Paper 1
Mon 11 May 13:00 01:30 Pearson L3 AAQ BTEC 60309T01 Health and Social Care Human Lifespan and Development
Tue 12 May 08:40 02:30 AQA A-Level 7037/1 Geography Geography ADV Paper 1
Tue 12 May 08:40 01:45 AQA GCSE 8062/11 Religious Studies Religious Studies A Buddhism/Christianity
Tue 12 May 08:40 00:00 AQA GCSE 8062/13 Religious Studies This forms part of Religious Studies A Paper 1
Tue 12 May 13:00 01:45 AQA GCSE 8461/1H Biology H Biology Paper 1 Tier H
Tue 12 May 13:00 01:45 AQA GCSE 8461/1F Biology F Biology Paper 1 Tier F
Tue 12 May 13:00 01:15 AQA GCSE 8464/B/1H Combined Science Biology H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H
Tue 12 May 13:00 01:15 AQA GCSE 8464/B/1F Combined Science Biology F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F
Wed 13 May 08:40 03:00 AQA A-Level 7707/1 English Language and Literature English Lang and Lit ADV Paper 1
Wed 13 May 08:40 02:15 Pearson A-Level 9ET0 01 English Literature English Literature ADV Paper 1 - Drama
Wed 13 May 08:40 01:30 AQA GCSE 8035/1 Geography Geography Paper 1
Wed 13 May 13:00 02:00 AQA A-Level 7132/1 Business Business ADV Paper 1
Wed 13 May 13:00 01:30 OCR GCSE J277/01 Computer Science Computer Science Paper 1 [Written]
Wed 13 May 13:00 01:30 Pearson BTEC L3 31524H01 Sport Sport - Anatomy and Physiology [BTEC L3]
Thu 14 May 08:40 01:30 Pearson GCSE 1MA1 1F Maths F Maths Paper 1 - Non Calculator [F]
Thu 14 May 08:40 01:30 Pearson GCSE 1MA1 1H Maths H Maths Paper 1 - Non Calculator [H]
Thu 14 May 13:00 01:30 Pearson A-Level 9FM0 01 Further Maths F.Maths ADV Core Pure Maths.1
Thu 14 May 13:00 01:30 Eduqas CERT L3 4543UB0-1 Criminology Criminology Unit 2: Paper Based
Fri 15 May 08:40 02:00 AQA A-Level 7182/1 Psychology Psychology ADV Paper 1
Fri 15 May 08:40 02:00 AQA GCSE 8145/1A/B History History [AB] - Germany 1890-1945 [part of paper 1]
Fri 15 May 08:40 00:00 AQA GCSE 8145/1B/C History History [BC] - Conflict E/W [part of Paper 1]
Mon 18 May 08:40 02:00 AQA A-Level 7192/1 Sociology Sociology ADV Paper 1
Mon 18 May 08:40 01:45 AQA GCSE 8462/1H Chemistry H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H
Mon 18 May 08:40 01:45 AQA GCSE 8462/1F Chemistry F Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F
Mon 18 May 08:40 01:15 AQA GCSE 8464/C/1H Combined Science Chemistry H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H
Mon 18 May 08:40 01:15 AQA GCSE 8464/C/1F Combined Science Chemistry F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F
Mon 18 May 13:00 02:00 Pearson A-Level 9EC0 02 Economics Economics - National & Global Economy
Tue 19 May 08:40 02:30 AQA A-Level 7237/W Dance Dance ADV Written
Tue 19 May 08:40 02:00 AQA A-Level 7132/2 Business Business ADV Paper 2
Tue 19 May 08:40 02:15 AQA GCSE 8702/2 English Literature English Literature Paper 2
Tue 19 May 13:00 02:30 AQA A-Level 7042/1C History History ADV Paper 1 Option C
Tue 19 May 13:00 01:30 OCR GCSE J277/02 Computer Science Computer Science Paper 2  [Written]
Wed 20 May 08:40 02:00 AQA A-Level 7182/2 Psychology Psychology ADV Paper 2
Wed 20 May 08:40 01:20 AQA GCSE 8652/LF French F French Reading and Listening Test Tier F
Wed 20 May 08:40 01:45 AQA GCSE 8652/LH French H French Reading and Listening Test Tier H
Wed 20 May 13:00 02:00 AQA A-Level 7408/1 Physics Physics ADV Paper 1
Wed 20 May 13:00 01:45 AQA GCSE 8062/2A Religious Studies Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text
Thu 21 May 08:40 03:00 AQA A-Level 7262/W Drama Drama and Theatre ADV Written
Thu 21 May 08:40 02:00 AQA A-Level 7152/1 Politics Politics ADV Paper 1
Thu 21 May 08:40 01:45 AQA GCSE 8700/1 English Language English Language Paper 1
Thu 21 May 13:00 02:30 AQA A-Level 7037/2 Geography Geography ADV Paper 2
Thu 21 May 13:00 01:30 Pearson A-Level 9FM0 02 Further Maths F.Maths ADV Core Pure Maths.2
Thu 21 May 13:00 01:45 AQA GCSE 8132/2 Business Business Paper 2
Fri 22 May 08:40 02:30 Eduqas A-Level A670U10-1 Film Film Studies COMP1 Varieties of Film
Fri 22 May 13:00 01:30 NCFE VCERT L2 PEX1 PE Exam Health and Fitness Health and Fitness External Assessment
Mon 01 Jun 08:40 02:00 AQA A-Level 7408/2 Physics Physics ADV Paper 2
Mon 01 Jun 08:40 02:30 AQA A-Level 7707/2 English Language and Literature English Lang and Lit ADV Paper 2
Mon 01 Jun 08:40 01:15 Pearson A-Level 9ET0 02 English Literature English Literature ADV Paper 2 - Prose
Mon 01 Jun 08:40 02:00 Pearson A-Level 9RU0 01 Russian Listen.  Read. & Translate. 
Tue 02 Jun 08:40 02:00 AQA A-Level 7405/1 Chemistry Chemistry ADV Paper 1
Tue 02 Jun 08:40 01:45 AQA GCSE 8463/1H Physics H Physics Paper 1 Tier H
Tue 02 Jun 08:40 01:45 AQA GCSE 8463/1F Physics F Physics Paper 1 Tier F
Tue 02 Jun 08:40 01:15 AQA GCSE 8464/P/1H Combined Science Physics H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H
Tue 02 Jun 08:40 01:15 AQA GCSE 8464/P/1F Combined Science Physics F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F
Tue 02 Jun 08:40 02:30 Eduqas A-Level A670U20-1 Film Film Studies COMP2 Global Filmmaking
Tue 02 Jun 13:00 02:30 AQA A-Level 7042/2N History History ADV Paper 2 Option N
Tue 02 Jun 13:00 01:05 Pearson GCSE 1RU0 3H Russian H Russian Reading [H]
Tue 02 Jun 14:05 00:45 Pearson GCSE 1RU0 1H Russian H Russian Listening [H]
Wed 03 Jun 08:40 02:00 AQA A-Level 7192/2 Sociology Sociology ADV Paper 2
Wed 03 Jun 08:40 01:30 Pearson GCSE 1MA1 2F Maths F Maths Paper 2 - Calculator [F]
Wed 03 Jun 08:40 01:30 Pearson GCSE 1MA1 2H Maths H Maths Paper 2 - Calculator [H]
Wed 03 Jun 13:00 02:00 Pearson A-Level 9MA0 01 Maths Maths ADV Pure Mathematics 1
Wed 03 Jun 13:00 01:30 AQA GCSE 8035/2 Geography Geography Paper 2
Thu 04 Jun 08:40 02:30 AQA A-Level 7692/1 Spanish Spanish ADV Pap 1 List  Read & Writ
Thu 04 Jun 08:40 02:00 AQA GCSE 8145/2A/A History History [AA] - Britain: Health [part of paper 2]
Thu 04 Jun 08:40 00:00 AQA GCSE 8145/2B/C History History [BC] Elizabethan England [part of Paper 2]
Thu 04 Jun 08:40 02:00 OCR A-Level H573/01 Religious Studies Religious Studies Paper 1 - Philosophy of Religion
Thu 04 Jun 08:40 02:00 Pearson A-Level 9EC0 03 Economics Economics - Micro & Macro Economics
Thu 04 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA A-Level 7402/1 Biology Biology ADV Paper 1



Date Start Duration Board Qual Exam Code Subject Exam Title
Thu 04 Jun 13:00 01:10 AQA GCSE 8652/WF French F French Writing Test Tier F
Thu 04 Jun 13:00 01:15 AQA GCSE 8652/WH French H French Writing Test Tier H
Thu 04 Jun 13:00 01:30 Eduqas CERT L3 4543UD0-1 Criminology Criminology Unit 4: Paper Based
Fri 05 Jun 08:40 02:00 AQA A-Level 7182/3 Psychology Psychology ADV Paper 3
Fri 05 Jun 08:40 01:45 AQA GCSE 8700/2 English English Language Paper 2
Fri 05 Jun 13:00 01:30 Pearson A-Level 9FM0 3C Further Maths F.Maths ADV Further Mechanics 1
Fri 05 Jun 13:00 01:15 Eduqas GCSE C660U30-1 Music Music Component 3 Appraising
Mon 08 Jun 08:40 02:30 AQA A-Level 7652/1 French French ADV Paper 1 List  Read & Writ
Mon 08 Jun 08:40 02:00 AQA A-Level 7152/2 Politics Politics ADV Paper 2
Mon 08 Jun 08:40 02:00 AQA A-Level 7408/3/A Physics Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt A Astrophysics
Mon 08 Jun 08:40 01:45 AQA GCSE 8461/2H Biology H Biology Paper 2 Tier H
Mon 08 Jun 08:40 01:45 AQA GCSE 8461/2F Biology F Biology Paper 2 Tier F
Mon 08 Jun 08:40 01:15 AQA GCSE 8464/B/2H Combined Science Biology H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H
Mon 08 Jun 08:40 01:15 AQA GCSE 8464/B/2F Combined Science Biology F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F
Mon 08 Jun 13:00 01:30 OCR CNAT L2 R093/01 Creative iMedia Crtve Imedia: Imedia Media IND Wtn
Mon 08 Jun 13:00 02:40 Pearson A-Level 9RU0 02 Russian Writ. Resp. Works & Trans
Tue 09 Jun 08:40 02:00 AQA A-Level 7405/2 Chemistry Chemistry ADV Paper 2
Tue 09 Jun 08:40 01:20 AQA GCSE 8692/LF Spanish F Spanish Reading and Listening Test Tier F
Tue 09 Jun 08:40 01:45 AQA GCSE 8692/LH Spanish H Spanish Reading and Listening Test Tier H
Tue 09 Jun 08:40 02:00 OCR A-Level H573/02 Religious Studies Religious Studies Paper 2 - Religion and Ethics
Tue 09 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA A-Level 7132/3 Business Business ADV Paper 3
Wed 10 Jun 08:40 02:15 Pearson A-Level 9ET0 03 English Literature English Literature ADV Paper 3 - Poetry
Wed 10 Jun 08:40 01:30 Pearson GCSE 1MA1 3F Maths F Maths Paper 3 - Calculator [F]
Wed 10 Jun 08:40 01:30 Pearson GCSE 1MA1 3H Maths H Maths Paper 3 - Calculator [H]
Wed 10 Jun 13:00 02:30 AQA A-Level 7517/1A Computer Science Computer Science ADV Paper 1A C# Practical
Wed 10 Jun 13:00 01:25 Pearson GCSE 1RU0 4H Russian H Russian Writing [H]
Thu 11 Jun 08:40 01:30 AQA GCSE 8035/3 Geography Geography Paper 3
Thu 11 Jun 13:00 02:00 Pearson A-Level 9MA0 02 Maths Maths ADV Pure Mathematics 2
Fri 12 Jun 08:40 02:00 AQA A-Level 7402/2 Biology Biology ADV Paper 2
Fri 12 Jun 08:40 01:45 AQA GCSE 8462/2H Chemistry H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H
Fri 12 Jun 08:40 01:45 AQA GCSE 8462/2F Chemistry F Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F
Fri 12 Jun 08:40 01:15 AQA GCSE 8464/C/2H Combined Science Chemistry H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H
Fri 12 Jun 08:40 01:15 AQA GCSE 8464/C/2F Combined Science Chemistry F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F
Fri 12 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA A-Level 7692/2 Spanish Spanish ADV Paper 2 Writing
Fri 12 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA A-Level 7192/3 Sociology Sociology ADV Paper 3
Fri 12 Jun 13:00 01:30 AQA GCSE 8236/W Dance Dance Written Paper
Mon 15 Jun 08:40 02:00 AQA A-Level 7405/3 Chemistry Chemistry ADV Paper 3
Mon 15 Jun 08:40 01:45 AQA GCSE 8463/2H Physics H Physics Paper 2 Tier H
Mon 15 Jun 08:40 01:45 AQA GCSE 8463/2F Physics F Physics Paper 2 Tier F
Mon 15 Jun 08:40 01:15 AQA GCSE 8464/P/2H Combined Science Physics H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H
Mon 15 Jun 08:40 01:15 AQA GCSE 8464/P/2F Combined Science Physics F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F
Mon 15 Jun 13:00 02:00 OCR A-Level H573/03 Religious Studies Religious Studies Paper 3 - Dev Christian Thought
Tue 16 Jun 08:40 02:00 AQA A-Level 7402/3 Biology Biology ADV Paper 3
Tue 16 Jun 08:40 01:10 AQA GCSE 8692/WF Spanish F Spanish Writing Test Tier F
Tue 16 Jun 08:40 01:15 AQA GCSE 8692/WH Spanish H Spanish Writing Test Tier H
Tue 16 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA A-Level 7152/3 Politics Politics ADV Paper 3
Wed 17 Jun 08:40 02:00 AQA A-Level 7652/2 French French ADV Paper 2 Writing
Wed 17 Jun 08:40 02:30 AQA A-Level 7517/2 Computer Computer Science ADV Paper 2 [Written]
Thu 18 Jun 13:00 02:00 Pearson A-Level 9MA0 03 Maths Maths ADV Statistics & Mechanics
Thu 18 Jun 13:00 00:00 Pearson A-Level 9MA0 31 Statistics Statistics [part of Maths 9MA0 03]
Thu 18 Jun 13:00 00:00 Pearson A-Level 9MA0 32 Mechanics Mechanics [part of Maths 9MA0 03]
Mon 22 Jun 13:00 01:30 Pearson A-Level 9FM0 4C Further Maths F.Maths ADV Further Mechanics 2
Wed 24 Jun ALL DAY Exam Contingency day - all students need to be available 


